Overview
The Arista Cognitive Campus 750X series deliver best in class reliability and performance,
advanced features with intelligent power management and rich telemetry for modern
cognitive campus networks. Campus networks have evolved from traditional wired and
PoE to modern IoT and WiFi enablers with the need for always on services with secure
connectivity.
The 750X series combine high density, space and power efficient systems, with wire
speed performance for the most demanding campus requirements addressing the

visit https://www.arista.com/en/products/transceivers-cables
750X Series | Ordering Information
Product Number Product Description
CCS-755-100-BND Arista 755 Chassis bundle. Includes 750X 5-slot Chassis, 1 Switch Card, 1 Sup100
CCS-755-25-BND Arista 755 Chassis bundle. Includes 750X 5-slot Chassis, 1 Switch Card, 1 Sup25
CCS-758-100-BND Arista 758 Chassis bundle. Includes 750X 8-slot Chassis, 1 Switch Card, 1 Sup100
CCS-758-25-BND Arista 758 Chassis bundle. Includes 750X 8-slot Chassis, 1 Switch Card, 1 Sup25
CCS-750X-48TP-LC Arista 750 Series 48 port 1G PoE (30W) linecard
CCS-750X-48THP-LC Arista 750 Series 48 port 1G-T PoE (90W) linecard
CCS-750X-48ZP-LC Arista 750 Series 48 port 1G/2.5G PoE (60W) linecard
CCS-750X-48ZXP-LC Arista 750 Series 48 port 1G/2.5G/5G/10G PoE (60W) linecard
CCS-750XPM-48TXH-LC Arista 750 Series 48 port 100Meg/1G/2.5G/5G/10G PoE (90W) linecard
CCS-750XPM-48NH-LC Arista 750 Series 48 port 100Meg/1G/2.5G/5G PoE (90W) linecard
CCS-750XM-48TX-LC Arista 750 Series 48 port 10G-T linecard (non-PoE)
CCS-750X-48SX-LC Arista 750 Series 48 port 10G SFP linecard (non-PoE)
CCS-750X-48T-LC Arista 750 Series 48 port 1G RJ-45 linecard (non-PoE)
CCS-750-SUP100 Arista 750 Series Supervisor module with QSFP100 (spare)
CCS-750-SUP25 Arista 750 Series Supervisor module with SFP25 (spare)
LIC-MOD-G-FLX-L FLX-Lite License Arista 5 and 8 slot Modular 1G/mG Ethernet Switches - Full Routing, EVPN, VXLAN
LIC-MOD-G-E Enhanced License for Arista 5 and 8 slot Modular 1G/mG Ethernet Switches (OSPF, BGP, ISIS, PIM)
LIC-MOD-G-V2 EOS Extensions, Security and Partner Integration license for Arista 5 and 8 slot Modular 1G/mG switches
LIC-MOD-G-MACSEC MACSEC Encryption License for Arista Modular PoE switches